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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.39
33.39 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hunt 00.002 08138 10 0Taxi

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.26
35.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.005 12377 10 0Annabel

36.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.009 12165 9 0Viva

41.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0012 12001 8 0Victoria

42.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 00.007 12188 8 0Tweek

42.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kellar-Jackson 00.0011 12013 8 0OBX

38.48 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0010 12157 0 0Andy Boy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Smey 10.008 12173 0 0Berkeley

37.52 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Kappus 00.006 12191 0 0Dobby

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  46.46
46.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Halloran 00.0016 16384 10 0Ozzy

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Williams 10.0015 16388 0 0Lindsey

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pollifrone 00.0017 16018 0 0Skyler

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.72
30.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0023 20306 10 0Mel

35.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0030 20249 8 0Kipper

40.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0026 20289 6 0Phil

37.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lamphere 00.0028 20263 0 0Pit

36.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McLoughlin 00.0025 20299 0 0Cadence

32.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Buchma 00.0024 20300 0 0Flip

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hanlon 10.0022 20396 0 0Pizzazz

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.0021 20397 0 0Mac

42.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kappus 00.0020 20399 0 0Tilly

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carson 10.0019 20409 0 0Dare

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bridgwood 00.0029 20254 0 0A.V.

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Washburn 00.0027 20270 0 0Blaze

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  40.92
40.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Solakian 00.0033 24342 10 0Declan

44.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pactwa 00.0032 24415 9 0Hunter

49.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanna 00.0031 24418 8 0Charm

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Donnelly 10.0036 24027 0 0Lodi

33.30 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Koziatek 00.0035 24331 0 0Joseph

38.71 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0McNamara 00.0034 24335 0 0Riptide

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0037 24C344 0 0Chick
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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bauman 10.001 04031 0 0Teddy
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.29
31.29 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.003 12096 10 0Ferris B.

37.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wrede 00.004 12094 0 0Emma

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  41.09
41.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNamara 00.0014 16103 10 0Winona

0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Vigliotti 10.0013 16347 0 0Bonnie

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
46.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bluhm 00.0018 20351 0 0Kiszy
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